
Northridge Notes

Reminders

October 21 -October 25
            ”Be yourself, everyone else is taken”

 

Upcoming
MMonday, October 28 - Friday, November 1: Red Ribbon Week; 

Monday, October 28 - Friday, November 1: Red Ribbon Face Tattoos

on sale @ $1.00 ALL WEEK

Monday, October 28: 7th & 8th Grade Football @ Home @ 5:30

Monday, October 28: Inside Out Day

Tuesday, October 29: Lei Day

Wednesday, October 30: Superhero Day

Thursday, October 31: Costume Day; No Masks

Friday, November 1: Pajama Day

Saturday, November 2: Dance Competition @ Morrilton

***PTA Gobble Grams on sale for $5.00 next week.  Chips & Soda

  

After School
Activities

Mark Titsworth; Principal
Michael McKnight; Asst. Principal

Northridge Middle School
120 Northridge Dr. Van Buren, AR

479-471-3126

read on.....
vbsd.us/schools/northridge-

middle-school

stay informed...
Facebook: Northridge Middle School

Twitter: @nrmsvb

Instagram:  northridgepointers

Monday, October 21:  NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, October 22:  School resumes

Tuesday, October 22:   7th & 8th Grade Football @ Home @ 5:30

Tuesday, October 22:  PINK OUT DAY

Thursday, October 24:  6th Grade Fall Concert @ VBFAC @ 7:00

Thursday, October 24:  FLU CLINIC

Friday, October 25:  Choir JH All Region Clinic @ Har-Ber High School

Saturday ,October 26: Dance Competition @ Bentonville

***Boo Bag orders due by Thursday, October 24 ($5.00, order forms in office)

***Fall Book Fair Tuesday, October 22 @ 8:00 - 2:30 & Wednesday, October 23 @ 8:00 -

11:00

*** NO SCHOOL Friday, October 18 & Monday, October 21

*** Red Ribbon Week October 28 - Friday, November 1

***Red Ribbon Waterless Face Tattoos @$1.00 during Red Ribbon Week

***PTA will begin selling Gobble Grams (Chips & Soda) @ $5.00 after Halloween

 

Tutoring is available:    Monday - Friday @ 7:20 - 7:50 in the

LIBRARY an/or Monday - Thursday @ 3:05 - 3:50 in COBLEY or

NEWMANS’ room.

Students who plan to attend any sporting event at any venue in

Van Buren must do so with an adult who is there to supervise

and be responsible for them.

Parents can bring lunch for their student, but not their friends.

If you arrive after 8:00, please stop by the office to check in.

Waterless Fact Tattoos sold every Friday @ 7:30 @ $1.00

Chess Club:  MONDAYS

SPLAT Esport Practice:  TUESDAYS

ROCKET & SMASH BROS Esport

Practice:  THURSDAYS

  


